RK INTERNATIONAL MACHINE TOOLS LTD

Europa Trading Estate, Fraser Road, Erith, Kent DA8 1PW. England
Tel. No. 01322 447611 Facsimile No. 01322 447618

E-mail: sales@rk-int.com

Website: www.rk-int.com

QUOTATION

September 2020

New EUROPA RIC-RD1100 Radial Drilling Machine (CE)

Library image

Technical Specification
Max drilling diameter — steel
Max drilling diameter — iron
Max tapping capacity — steel
Spindle travel

Spindle Taper

Number of spindle speeds
Speed range

Range of feeds

Column diameter

Min distance spindle axis to column
Max distance spindle axis to column
Vertical travel of arm

Min distance base to spindle
Max distance base to spindle
Dimensions of base

Box table size

Spindle motor

Arm elevation motor
Coolant pump motor

Net weight

Dimensions (| x w x h)

50mm

60mm

30mm

250mm

MT4

12

44-1500rpm
0.05/0.09/0.15
300mm

330mm
1150mm
900mm

320mm
1120mm

1800 x 800mm
650 x 500 x 410mm
3hp

2hp

0.12hp

2100kg

2010 x 1050 x 2230mm
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Machine specification and features are subject to alteration without prior notice

Features

DC Injection brake

T slotted box table

Coolant system

Low volt light

Ground and hardened guideways
Arm elevation via screw and motor

Standard Accessories
Box table

Work light

Coolant system

DC Brake

Manual and parts list

Optional Accessories

Z Axis (Quill travel) & X Axis Linear scale and DRO P.O.A

Hi Speed Inverter with digital tachometer ( 25-2000 rpm) P.O.A

Larger Table ( 800 x 540 x 400mm) P.O.A

Price (exw) Please Enquire For The Latest Price
Delivery ~ @100 days from receipt of order
Carriage ~ Extra
Warranty 12 months parts warranty
Quotation Validity: 30 days
Payment Terms 20% Deposit with order

80% before collection or within 21 days of notification of
availability, whichever is the soonest

Value Added Tax - if applicable
The above prices are exclusive of VAT.

Conditions of Sale
The conditions of sale are as printed on the reverse of page 1 of this quotation. If this is an
email/facsimile quotation a copy will be included at the same time and a 'hard’ copy will be
posted on request.
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